© Danfoss | 2020.03 AI333535898456en-000102 | 1
Data Sheet
UnoFloor Control
﻿
Description
Ordering
Pressure independent Underfloor heating
Electronic Balancing and control distribution unit

Master controller
• Intuitive touch user interface.
Description Type Code no.
UnoFloor Control 4L 088X3604
UnoFloor Control 5L 088X3605
UnoFloor Control 6L 088X3606
UnoFloor Control 7L 088X3607
UnoFloor Control 8L 088X3608
UnoFloor Control 4R 088X3624
UnoFloor Control 5R 088X3625
UnoFloor Control 6R 088X3626
UnoFloor Control 7R 088X3627
UnoFloor Control 8R 088X3628
UnoFloor Control 10L 088X3610
UnoFloor Control 12L 088X3612
UnoFloor Control 10R 088X3630
UnoFloor Control 12R 088X3632
Data Sheet	 UnoFloor Control ﻿
2 | © Danfoss | 2020.03 AI333535898456en-000102
System
3
5
4
6
87
109
1.	 Room Thermostats
2.	 Underfloor heating circuit
3.	 UnoFloor Control 5R
4.	 UnoFloor Control 4L
5.	 UnoFloor Control 6R
6.	 UnoFloor Control 5L
7.	 UnoFloor Control 7R
8.	 UnoFloor Control 6L
9.	 UnoFloor Control 8R
10.	 UnoFloor Control 7L
1
2
Data Sheet	 UnoFloor Control ﻿
© Danfoss | 2020.03 AI333535898456en-000102 | 3
UnoFloor Control is a
Time saving provider
Time saving solution provider:
• Manifold mounted in the cabinet
• premounted AB-PM set
• Icon Master Controller fixed
• All TWA actuators are wired with the Icon Master Controller
x4
Take the prefab for each apartment and put away frame and door which are packed
together for protection. The cardboard box can be used to protect frames and doors during
construction phase.
Data Sheet	 UnoFloor Control ﻿
4 | © Danfoss | 2020.03 AI333535898456en-000102
Accessories
Danfoss Icon™ Display, In-wall
Danfoss Icon™ Display, On-wall
Danfoss Icon™ Display, On-wall
Danfoss Icon™ Infrared, On-wall
Floor sensor
App module
Radio module
(not for inside cabinet installation)
Repeater
Expansion module
Dew-point sensor
Surface temperature sensor, ESM-11
24V
088U1050 
088U1055 
088U1081 
088U1082 
088U1110  
088U1101  